
H O U R S  O F  O P E R A T I O N
MONDAY-THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

7:00AM-8:00PM

7:00AM-6:30PM

7:00AM-12:00PM

Official Partner of Physical TherapyO F F I C I A L  P A R TN E R  O F  P H Y S I C A L  T H E R A P Y  A N D  O C C U PAT I O N A L  T H E R A P Y

CHICAGO
BUCKTOWN  1644 N. MILWAUKEE AVE., 60647
P 773.252.2300  F 773.252.2319

CHATHAM/SOUTH CHICAGO  1747 E. 95TH ST., 60617
P 773.375.8711  F 773.375.8703

GARFIELD RIDGE/MIDWAY  6255 S. ARCHER AVE., 60638
P 773.284.6735  F 773.284.6820

GOLD COAST  24 E. CHICAGO AVE., 60611
P 312.951.9700  F 312.951.6989

HYDE PARK  1644 E. 53rd. ST., 60615
P 773.241.6450  F 773.241.6501

LINCOLN PARK/LAKEVIEW  1323 W. DIVERSEY PKWY., 60614
P 773.549.2520  F 773.549.2743

LOOP  20 N. MICHIGAN AVE., STE. 103, 60602
P 312.236.0660  F 312.236.1219

NILES/NORTHWEST CHICAGO  6000 W. TOUHY AVE., STE. 202, 60646
P 773.774.4291  F 773.774.4527

NORTH CENTER  2837 W. IRVING PARK RD., 60618
P 773.463.0249  F 773.463.0733

PORTAGE PARK/SIX CORNERS  4080 N. MILWAUKEE AVE., 60641
P 773.545.1153  F 773.545.1568

SOUTH LOOP  1915 S. ARCHER AVE., 60616
P 312.674.9132  F 312.674.9392

NORTHERN SUBURBS
EVANSTON  909 DAVIS ST., STE. 220, 60201
P 847.733.7906  F 847.733.8405

GLENVIEW  1500 WAUKEGAN RD., STE. 250, 60025
P 847.657.9445  F 847.657.9450

GRAYSLAKE  COUNTRY FAIRE PLAZA, 1860 E. BELVIDERE RD., 60030
P 847.548.0360  F 847.548.0716

GURNEE  30 TOWER COURT, STE. A, 60031
P 847.336.1520  F 847.336.1098

NILES/NORTHWEST CHICAGO  6000 W. TOUHY AVE., STE. 202, 60646
P 773.774.4291  F 773.774.4527

SKOKIE  4607 GOLF RD., 60076
P 847.673.5073  F 847.673.2475

VERNON HILLS  555 E. TOWNLINE RD., STE. 24, 60061
P 847.573.0051  F 847.573.0345

WESTERN SUBURBS
AURORA  1137 N. EOLA RD., STE. 106, 60502
P 630.236.6698  F 630.236.6856

BOLINGBROOK  1256 W. BOUGHTON RD., 60440
P 630.378.9420 F 630.378.9169

LAGRANGE PARK  407 N. LAGRANGE RD., 60526
P 708.482.9320  F 708.482.9760

OAK BROOK  GOLF PERFORMANCE CENTER, 1600 W. 16TH ST., STE. T14 60523
P 630.572.9700  F 630.572.0706
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WESTERN SUBURBS (CONT)
OAK PARK  MIDTOWN FITNESS, 1145 N. HARLEM AVE., 60302
P 708.386.2086  F 708.386.3028

RIVER GROVE  8937 GRAND AVE., 60171
P 708.453.1354  F 708.453.2679

WEST CHICAGO  440 E. ROOSEVELT RD., UNIT 104, 60185
P 630.293.5300  F 630.293.9800

NORTHWEST SUBURBS
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS  88 S. ARLINGTON HTS. RD., 60005
P 847.506.1767  F 847.506.9243

BARRINGTON 530 N. HOUGH ST., STE. 130, 60010
P 847.381.0090  F 847.381.0181

DES PLAINES  1479 S. LEE ST., 60018
P 847.299.7470  F 847.299.7560

ELK GROVE VILLAGE  990 ELK GROVE TOWN CENTER, 60007
P 847.290.1111  F 847.290.1065

LAKE IN THE HILLS  280 N. RANDALL RD., 60156
P 847.854.8219  F 847.854.8278

PARK RIDGE  800 DEVON AVE., 60068
P 847.292.4710  F 847.292.4903

SCHAUMBURG  50 W. SCHAUMBURG RD., 60194
P 847.490.7100  F 847.490.9356

WHEELING  481 E. DUNDEE RD., 60090
P 847.465.0355  F 847.465.8365

SOUTH SUBURBS
ORLAND PARK  14700 S. LAGRANGE RD., UNIT A, 60462
P 708.873.8822  F 708.873.8823

TINLEY PARK  17837 S. 80TH AVE., 60477
P 708.342.2500  F 708.342.1454

INDIANA
NW INDIANA/SCHEREVILLE  1505 US HWY 41, 46375
P 219.322.5560  F 219.322.1549

Visit athletico.com/appointments to request online or call 877-ATHLETICO.



C H I C A GO 	 C L I N I C I A N 		  P HON E 	 F A X

INSURANCES WE ACCEPT INCLUDE, BUT ARE LIMITED TO: ALL INDEMNITY, PPO, POS, AND WC PLANS INCLUDING: BC/BS, HUMANA, MEDICARE, AETNA (PPO/HMO), PHCS, UHC (PPO/HMO) AND MANY OTHERS. AS A 
COURTESY TO OUR PATIENTS, WE VERIFY INSURANCE COVERAGE AND PROVIDE YOU WITH QUOTES FROM YOUR INSURANCE CARRIER. PLEASE CONTACT US IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS.
ATHLETICO, LTD. AND ITS INDEPENDENT AFFILIATES. OTLOC 0814

ATHLETICO'S OCCUPATIONAL THERAPISTS AVERAGE OVER 12 YEARS OF HAND THERAPY EXPERIENCE!

BUCKTOWN
CHATHAM/SOUTH CHICAGO
GARFIELD RIDGE/MIDWAY
GOLD COAST
HYDE PARK
LINCOLN PARK/LAKEVIEW
LOOP

NILES/NORTHWEST CHICAGO
NORTH CENTER
PORTAGE PARK/SIX CORNERS

SOUTH LOOP

MARK TORRES, OTR/L
LOUIS FABICON, OTR/L
DON CEPEK, OTR/L
KATHY VUCEKOVICH, OTR/L, CHT
LOUIS FABICON, OTR/L
MARK TORRES, OTR/L
NICOLE KAUPPILA, OTR/L, CHT
LAUREN LEVITT, OTR/L
JESSICA BARLA, OTR/L
NANCY BYRNE, OTR/L, CHT
DAN GUTIERREZ, OTR/L, CHT
AUDREY CSUK, OTR/L
HOLLY LUSA, OTR/L, CHT

773.252.2300
773.375.8711
773.284.6735
312.951.9700
773.241.6450
773.549.2520
312.236.0660

773.774.4291
773.463.0249

773.545.1153
312.674.9132

773.252.2319
773.375.8703
773.284.6820
312.951.6989
773.241.6501
773.549.2743
312.236.1219

773.774.4527
773.463.0733

773.545.1568
312.674.9392

EVANSTON
GLENVIEW
GRAYSLAKE
GURNEE
NILES/NORTHWEST CHICAGO
SKOKIE
VERNON HILLS

MICHAEL LENNIE, OTR/L
KELLY CHRISTOPHER-HELLERMAN, OTR/L, CHT
LISA GANDOR, OTR/L
ANGELA KRUSE, OTR/L
JESSICA BARLA, OTR/L
BETSY SCHACK, OTR/L
NEYSA TORRISI, OTR/L 

847.733.7906
847.657.9445
847.548.0360
847.336.1520
773.774.4291
847.673.5073
847.573.0051

847.733.8405
847.657.9450
847.548.0716
847.336.1098
773.774.4527
847.673.2475
847.573.0345

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

BARRINGTON
DES PLAINES
ELK GROVE VILLAGE
LAKE IN THE HILLS

PARK RIDGE

SCHAUMBURG
WHEELING

KARIN KLEIN, OTR/L, CHT
JOSH KWON, OTR/L
RICH EADEN, PT
ADAM SZUDARSKI, OTR/L
ALISON HOGAN, OTR/L
BEVERLY SEREDICK, OTR/L
ERIKA SMITH, OTR/L
KENDRA POLLIZZE, OTR/L
BETSY SCHACK, OTR/L
BETSY SEMRAU, OTR/L
JOE RAPPA, MS, OTR/L, ATC

847.506.1767
847.381.0090
847.299.7470
847.290.1111
847.854.8219

847.292.4710

847.490.7100
847.465.0355

847.506.9243
847.381.0181
847.299.7560
847.290.1065
847.854.8278

847.292.4903

847.490.9356
847.465.8365

AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
LAGRANGE PARK

OAK BROOK
OAK PARK, MIDTOWN FITNESS

RIVER GROVE
WEST CHICAGO

MARK TENHOR, MS, OTR/L, CHT
JUDY MICEK, OTR/L, CHT
LINDA BAREIS, OTR/L, CHT
BOZANA DURMAN, OTR/L
MARTIN FEENEY, OTR/L, CHT
ANGELA STEVENSON, OTR/L, CHT
MARLA WANNEMACHER, OTR/L
ALEXANDRA DEGNAN, OTR/L
JUSTIN SCHVACH, OTR/L

630.236.6698
630.378.9420
708.482.9320

630.572.9700
708.386.2086

708.453.1354
630.293.5300

630.236.6856
630.378.9169
708.482.9760

630.572.0706
708.386.3028

708.453.2679
630.293.9800

ORLAND PARK

TINLEY PARK

FRANK BERARDI, OTR/L

JENNIFER GITS-CARNEY, OTR/L

708.873.8822
708.342.2500

708.873.8823
708.342.1454

NW INDIANA/SCHEREVILLE GLORIA CHURRY, OTR/L, CHT 219.322.5560 219.322.1549

NOR T H E R N  S UBUR B S 	 C L I N I C I A N 		  P HON E 	 F A X

NOR T H W E S T  S UBUR B S 	 C L I N I C I A N 	                           P HON E        F A X

W E S T E R N  S UBUR B S 	 C L I N I C I A N 	                   P HON E        F A X

S OU T H  S UBUR B S 	 C L I N I C I A N 	                  P HON E        F A X

I N D I A N A 	 C L I N I C I A N 	                  P HON E        F A X

Visit athletico.com/appointments to request online or call 877-ATHLETICO.


